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Suzuki SX4 2.0 DDiS SZ5 4X4 5dr | 2013
### 4 X4 MODEL ### 4 X 4 MODEL ### 4 X 4 MODEL ###

##+# TURBO DIESEL MODEL ### TURBO DIESEL MODEL ###

### TOP OF THE RANGE MODEL ## TOP OF THE RANGE MODEL
HHEH

### SWITCHABLE 4 X 4 MODEL ### SWITCHABLE 4 X 4 MODEL
HHEH

### WELL SERVICED AND MAINTAINED WITH PART HISTORY
HHEH

## MOT/D FEBRUARY 2026 WITH ALL OLD DATES AND
MILEAGES ###

### SAME LADY OWNER FOR THE LAST 7 YEARS !!! ###

### ALLOYS , ABS, AIR CONDITIONING , REMOTE LOCKING ###
### REAR FACTORY DARKENED GLASS FITTED ###

### FRONT FOGLIGHTS, TOWBAR , REAR HEADRESTS ###
### SUPERB CONDITION FOR AGE AND MILEAGE ###

### GREAT DRIVER WITH NO FAULTS OR ISSUES ###

### HPI CLEAR WITH FULL REPORT AVAILABLE ###

### CHEAPER TRADEINS MORE THAN WELCOME ###

### TEL RICHARD 07860 111954 OR 028 94433246 ###
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RICHARD:

07860 111954 | RICHARD: 028 94433246

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:

Height:
Not Availablemm

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£2,000

115211

Diesel

Manual 6 speed
Orange

1956

139

Hatchback

20D

FRZ7319

4150mm
1755mm

5
270L

1810KG
410KG

42.8MPG
60.1MPG
53.3MPG

50L

6 SPEED
112MPH
11.2s
132.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



### BE QUICK NOT TO MISS THIS ONE !l ###
Vehicle Features

5 x 3 point seatbelts, 16" alloy wheels, ABS, Audio remote
control, Body coloured bumpers, Climate control, Cloth seat trim,
Cruise control, Driver airbag, Electric door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Folding rear seats, Front fog lights, Front head
restraints, Heated door mirrors, Height adjustable driver's seat,
Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, PAS, Passenger airbag,
Radio/6 CD autochanger, Rake adjustable steering wheel, Rear
electric windows, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central
locking, Roof rails, Side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Trip
computer
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